## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

### Chapel View Ph 1

#### 11957

	11957			
STRUCTURES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.0
Total Cost				\$ 960.0
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	
Terrace Inlet Type III	2	EACH	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 10,200.0
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,020.0
Total Cost			\$ 5,610.00	
15" RCP AE w/ gate	1	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.0
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 180.0
Total Cost		FAOL	\$ 1,980.00	
18" RCP AE w/ gate Engineering @ 10%	1	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00 \$ 180.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,980.00	
	╺╼┥╾╾╾┝		φ 1,300.00	φ 1,300.0
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
<u> </u>				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b></b> _
Engineering @ 10%			-	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%			<b></b>	
Total Cost			ļ	<b> </b> -
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
	╾━┛━━━			┕╼╼╼╼╼
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 25,740.0

Prepared By: Date: EEA 11/3/2020

### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# Chapel View Ph 1

#### 11957

PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	86	LF	\$ 38.50	\$	3,311.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	331.10
Total Cost			\$ 42.35	\$	3,642.10
15" RCP	85	LF	\$ 42.00	\$	3,570.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	357.00
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$	3,927.00
18" RCP	74	LF	\$ 92.00	\$	6,808.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	680.80
Total Cost			\$ 101.20	\$	7,488.80
Storm Trench Compaction	245	TF	\$ 1.00	\$	245.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	24.50
Total Cost			\$ 1.10	\$	269.50
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╹━┥━━━┝		+	·	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺━┥━━━┝		-	┝╺━╸╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			_		
	╺━┥━━━┢		-	h '	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺━┥━━━┢		-	h '	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺━┥━━━┢		-	h '	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺━┥━━━┢		-	• ·	
Engineering @ 10%			+		
Total Cost			<b>i</b>		
	╺━┥╾╾╾┝		4	┡╺━╸╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				l	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			_	L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	15,327.40

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	11/3/2020